## **Junior Fair Royalty Nomination Form**

- Nominees may submit an entry for themselves or be nominated by a Junior Fair Organization.
- Nomination forms must be returned by **June 1** to:

Wyandot County Junior Fair P.O. Box 3 Upper Sandusky, Ohio 43351

## Wyandot County Junior Fair King Nomination

Name of Candidate		Age (as of January 1)	
Address	City		
Phone Number Email			
Member of (Jr. Fair Organization/ Club/ Troop)			
Number of Years as Member			
Name of Recommending Jr. Fair Organization (if applicable)			

## Wyandot County Junior Fair Queen Nomination

Name of Candidate	Age (as of January 1)	
Address	_ City	
Phone Number Email		
Member of (Jr. Fair Organization/ Club/ Troop)		
Number of Years as Member		
Name of Recommending Jr. Fair Organization (if applicable)		